Felix

Degenhardt

Curriculum Vitae

|
10/2020-
heute

10/2017-
11/2020

10/2015-
03/2016

10/2013-
09/2017

|
10/2023 -
heute

10/2020 —
09,2023

10/2020 —
01/2022

06,/2020 —
09/2020

10/2017 —
10/2020

Education

Berlin School of Economics, PhD Studies, Economics.
Humboldt-University Berlin, Master of Science, Economics and Management Sciences.
Bucharest University of Economic Studies, Bachelor of Science.

University of Hohenheim, Bachelor of Science, Economics and Management Sciences.

Professional Work Experience

Research Assistant, CHAIR OF EMPIRICAL ECONOMIC RESEACH, University of Potsdam.
Research Assistant, CHAIR OF PUBLIC SECTOR, FINANCE AND SOCIAL PoLicy, University
of Potsdam.

Research Assistant, FACULTY OF EconNnoMIcs, ESMT Berlin.

Student Assistant, MARKETING- UND SALES ANALYTICS, SHARE NOW.

Student Assistant, CHAIR OF ECONOMETRICS, Humboldt-University Berlin.
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